15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Hoop Final(2008 and older)

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

Rank Country Name/Club
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ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

ONOFRIICHU Taisiia
Ukraine

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tibingen Germany

NOVAKOVA Nikola

USOVA Natalya

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics
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35.550 (1)

19.000
12.00 7.00 8.300 8.250

34.250 (2)

18.600
11.60 7.00 8.200 7.450

33.850 (3)

18.600
12.00 6.60 8.000 7.250

33.700 (4)

17.900
11.30 6.60 7.800 8.000

33.250 (5)

17.800
10.80 7.00 7.800 7.650

32.600 (o)

17.400
11.00 6.40 7.500 7.700

32,100 (7)

17.000
11.00 6.00 7.550 7.550

31.250 ()

16.500
1030 6.20 7.450 7.300

29.600 (9)

14.200
9.00 5.20

7.750 7.700 -0.05
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Score

35.550

34.250

33.850

33.700

33.250

32.600

32.100

31.250

29.600




15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Ball Final(2008 and older)

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

Rank Country Name/Club
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KRASNOBAEVA Elvira

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

YERTAIKYZY Aibota

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

ROGOZHINA Anastasia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

USOVA Natalya

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tubingen Germany

OSICKOVA Laura
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D A E Ded.

35.650 (1)

19.100
12.30 6.80 8.150 8.400

34.400 (2)

18.400
11.60 6.80

33.950 (3)

17.400
11.00 6.40 8.300 8.250

33.000 (4

17.100
11.10 6.00 7.800 8.100

31.300 (5

15.600
9.80 5.80 7.800 7.900

30.950 (o)

15.900
9.50 6.40

30.350 (7)

14.900
9.40 5.50

29.750 (8)

14.600
10.00 4.60 7.550 7.600

29.600 (9)

14.500
8.70 5.80 7.500 7.600

8.000 8.050 -0.

7.500 7.600 -

7.800 7.750 -0.
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Score

35.650

34.400

33.950

33.000

31.300

30.950

30.350

29.750

29.600




15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Clubs Final(2008 and older)
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Rank Country Name/Club
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ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

USOVA Natalya

ROGOZHINA Anastasia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

YERTAIKYZY Aibota

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

NOVAKOVA Nikola
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33.550 (1)

17.100
11.90 5.20 8.200 8.250

32.900 (2)

17.100
12.20 4.90 8.050 7.750

31.950 (3)

D

16.000
11.80 4.20

31.450 (4)

16.200
10.70 5.50 7.700 7.550

30.600 (5)

15.000
10.00 5.00 7.800 7.800

30.550 ()

7.950 8.050 -0.

15.400
10.10 5.30

30.300 (7)

14.600
9.60 5.00 7.850 7.850

30.150 ()

15.400
10.50 4.90 7.800 6.950

28.150 (9)

13.100
8.70 4.40 7.450 7.600

7.550 7.650 -

E Ded.
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Score

33.550

32.900

31.950

31.450

30.600

30.550

30.300

30.150

28.150




15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Ribbon Final(2008 and older)

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

Rank Country Name/Club

1 [
BUL
[

2.
UKR
=
3. —
USA
4 =
' ISR
5 re
KAZ
]
6 | |
UzB
[~

7.
UKR
8 =
' ISR
9 h
CZE

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

YERTAIKYZY Aibota

USOVA Natalya

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

POLISHCHUK Regina

HAVLIKOVA Karolina
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32.900 (1)

16.500
10.90 5.60 8.250 8.150

30.600 (2)

15.000
10.80 4.20 8.100 7.500

30.400 (3)

14.500
10.10 4.40 7.850 8.050

30.300 (4)

14.400
1050 3.90 7.900 8.000

30.300 (5

14.700 ;850 7.750

9.90 4.80
30.100 (6)

14.600
10.40 4.20 7.800 7.700

29.950 (7)

14.300 5000 7.650

9.80 4.50
27.050 ()

12.000

8.70 3.30 7.550 7.500
26.050 (9)

11.800
8.40 3.40

7.450 6.850 -0.05
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Score

32.900

30.600

30.400

30.300

30.300

30.100

29.950

27.050

26.050
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