

# GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Hoop Final(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	 UKR	<b>ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>35.550</b> (1)				<b>35.550</b>
			19.000 12.00 7.00	8.300	8.250	-	
2.	 UKR	<b>ONOFRIICHU Taisiia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>34.250</b> (2)				<b>34.250</b>
			18.600 11.60 7.00	8.200	7.450	-	
3.	 BUL	<b>KRASNOBAEVA Elvira</b> <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	<b>33.850</b> (3)				<b>33.850</b>
			18.600 12.00 6.60	8.000	7.250	-	
4.	 ISR	<b>RONA Lian</b> <i>Irony Holon</i>	<b>33.700</b> (4)				<b>33.700</b>
			17.900 11.30 6.60	7.800	8.000	-	
5.	 BRA	<b>ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda</b>	<b>33.250</b> (5)				<b>33.250</b>
			17.800 10.80 7.00	7.800	7.650	-	
6.	 GER	<b>SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria</b> <i>TSG Tübingen Germany</i>	<b>32.600</b> (6)				<b>32.600</b>
			17.400 11.00 6.40	7.500	7.700	-	
7.	 CZE	<b>NOVAKOVA Nikola</b>	<b>32.100</b> (7)				<b>32.100</b>
			17.000 11.00 6.00	7.550	7.550	-	
8.	 UZB	<b>USOVA Natalya</b>	<b>31.250</b> (8)				<b>31.250</b>
			16.500 10.30 6.20	7.450	7.300	-	
9.	 USA	<b>GRISKENAS Evita</b> <i>USA Gymnastics</i>	<b>29.600</b> (9)				<b>29.600</b>
			14.200 9.00 5.20	7.750	7.700	-0.05	

# GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Ball Final(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club	●				Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	BUL	<b>KRASNOBAEVA Elvira</b> <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	<b>35.650</b> (1)				<b>35.650</b>
			19.100 12.30	6.80	8.150	8.400	
2.	UKR	<b>ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>34.400</b> (2)				<b>34.400</b>
			18.400 11.60	6.80	8.000	8.050	
3.	UKR	<b>ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>33.950</b> (3)				<b>33.950</b>
			17.400 11.00	6.40	8.300	8.250	
4.	KAZ	<b>YERTAIKYZY Aibota</b>	<b>33.000</b> (4)				<b>33.000</b>
			17.100 11.10	6.00	7.800	8.100	
5.	USA	<b>GRISKENAS Evita</b> <i>USA Gymnastics</i>	<b>31.300</b> (5)				<b>31.300</b>
			15.600 9.80	5.80	7.800	7.900	
6.	FIN	<b>ROGOZHINA Anastasia</b> <i>Finnish Gymnastics Federation</i>	<b>30.950</b> (6)				<b>30.950</b>
			15.900 9.50	6.40	7.500	7.600	
7.	UZB	<b>USOVA Natalya</b>	<b>30.350</b> (7)				<b>30.350</b>
			14.900 9.40	5.50	7.800	7.750	
8.	GER	<b>SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria</b> <i>TSG Tübingen Germany</i>	<b>29.750</b> (8)				<b>29.750</b>
			14.600 10.00	4.60	7.550	7.600	
9.	CZE	<b>OSICKOVA Laura</b>	<b>29.600</b> (9)				<b>29.600</b>
			14.500 8.70	5.80	7.500	7.600	

# GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Clubs Final(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	 UKR	<b>ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>33.550</b> (1)				<b>33.550</b>
			17.100 11.90 5.20	8.200	8.250	-	
2.	 BUL	<b>KRASNOBAEVA Elvira</b> <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	<b>32.900</b> (2)				<b>32.900</b>
			17.100 12.20 4.90	8.050	7.750	-	
3.	 ISR	<b>RONA Lian</b> <i>Irony Holon</i>	<b>31.950</b> (3)				<b>31.950</b>
			16.000 11.80 4.20	7.950	8.050	-0.05	
4.	 BRA	<b>ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda</b>	<b>31.450</b> (4)				<b>31.450</b>
			16.200 10.70 5.50	7.700	7.550	-	
5.	 UZB	<b>USOVA Natalya</b>	<b>30.600</b> (5)				<b>30.600</b>
			15.000 10.00 5.00	7.800	7.800	-	
6.	 FIN	<b>ROGOZHINA Anastasia</b> <i>Finnish Gymnastics Federation</i>	<b>30.550</b> (6)				<b>30.550</b>
			15.400 10.10 5.30	7.550	7.650	-0.05	
7.	 KAZ	<b>YERTAICYZY Aibota</b>	<b>30.300</b> (7)				<b>30.300</b>
			14.600 9.60 5.00	7.850	7.850	-	
8.	 UKR	<b>ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>30.150</b> (8)				<b>30.150</b>
			15.400 10.50 4.90	7.800	6.950	-	
9.	 CZE	<b>NOVAKOVA Nikola</b>	<b>28.150</b> (9)				<b>28.150</b>
			13.100 8.70 4.40	7.450	7.600	-	

# GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Ribbon Final(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club	Deductions				Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	 BUL	<b>KRASNOBAEVA Elvira</b> <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	<b>32.900</b> (1)				<b>32.900</b>
			16.500 10.90 5.60	8.250	8.150	-	
2.	 UKR	<b>ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>30.600</b> (2)				<b>30.600</b>
			15.000 10.80 4.20	8.100	7.500	-	
3.	 USA	<b>GRISKENAS Evita</b> <i>USA Gymnastics</i>	<b>30.400</b> (3)				<b>30.400</b>
			14.500 10.10 4.40	7.850	8.050	-	
4.	 ISR	<b>RONA Lian</b> <i>Irony Holon</i>	<b>30.300</b> (4)				<b>30.300</b>
			14.400 10.50 3.90	7.900	8.000	-	
5.	 KAZ	<b>YERTAICYZY Aibota</b>	<b>30.300</b> (5)				<b>30.300</b>
			14.700 9.90 4.80	7.850	7.750	-	
6.	 UZB	<b>USOVA Natalya</b>	<b>30.100</b> (6)				<b>30.100</b>
			14.600 10.40 4.20	7.800	7.700	-	
7.	 UKR	<b>ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia</b> <i>Ukraine</i>	<b>29.950</b> (7)				<b>29.950</b>
			14.300 9.80 4.50	8.000	7.650	-	
8.	 ISR	<b>POLISHCHUK Regina</b>	<b>27.050</b> (8)				<b>27.050</b>
			12.000 8.70 3.30	7.550	7.500	-	
9.	 CZE	<b>HAVLIKOVA Karolina</b>	<b>26.050</b> (9)				<b>26.050</b>
			11.800 8.40 3.40	7.450	6.850	-0.05	